Aquaculture
CONTINUOUS MONITORING AND CONTROL
Thank you for considering YSI as your supplier of water quality
monitoring and control instrumentation.  As the demand for high
quality aquaculture production increases and aquatic life support
management becomes more automated, the need for water quality
monitoring instrumentation to ensure a healthy harvest and productive
habitat is also increasing.

T3: 23.8˚C
T3: 23.8˚C T4: 23.6˚C
How to Order
12
Step 1: Choose Monitor.
You can also go to ysi.com/aquaculture to choose the best system for your application.
5500D
 5500D-01-DC: Single channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
 5500D-01-AC: Single channel optical DO monitor, 110-240 VAC
 5500D-02-DC: Two channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
 5500D-02-AC: Two channel optical DO monitor, 110-240 VAC
 5500D-04-DC: Four channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
 5500D-04-AC: Four channel optical DO monitor, 110-240 VAC
5400
 5400-DC: Four channel galvanic DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
 5400-AC: Four channel galvanic DO monitor, 110-240 VAC, with 115 VAC US cord
5200A
 5200A-DC: Multiparameter monitor (DO, temp, pH, ORP, salinity), 12 VDC, power supply not include
 5200A-AC: Multiparameter monitor (DO, temp, pH, ORP, salinity), 110-240 VAC, with 115 VAC US cord
Step 2: Order Expansion Modules (as needed).
 IOEM-4 AC/DC*: Networkable module that has 4 user-configurable Inputs/Outputs
 IOEM-8 AC/DC*: Networkable module that has 8 user-configurable Inputs/Outputs
 REM-4 AC/DC*: Networkable module that has 4 user-configurable relay outputs
Step 3: Order Probes and Cables.
5500D
 626200-X: 1-, 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-, 40-, 50-, 60-, or 100-meter cable with optical DO probe
5400
 5421-4, 10, 20, or 30: 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with galvanic DO probe/Temp
 5420-4, 10, 20, or 30: 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with galvanic DO probe/no Temp
5200A
 5561-4, 10, 20, or 30: 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with polarographic DO probe/Temp
 5562-4, 10, or 20: 4-, 10-, 20-meter cable with polarographic DO/Temp/Cond (order pH or pH/ORP sensor separately)
 5564: pH Sensor
 5565: pH/ORP Combination Sensor
 5564A: Amplified pH Sensor Kit
 5565A: Amplified pH/ORP Combination Sensor Kit
Step 4: Order Accessories.
 5402: Serial to Ethernet Module; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
 5204: DO Membrane Kit, 2 mil Teflon for polarographic (6 membranes with electrolyte); 5200A
 5405-5: DO Membrane Kit, 2 mil Teflon for galvanic; 5400
 5405-25: DO Membrane Kit, 2 mil Teflon for galvanic (25 membranes with electrolyte); 5400
 5406: DO Probe Solution, 1 Pint (473 mL) for galvanic (5 membranes with electrolyte); 5400
 5205: Probe Mounting Kit; 5200A (requires separate power supply)
 5909: DO Cap Membrane Kit, 2 mil PE for polarographic (6 caps and solution); 5200A
 6505: Weather Shield; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
 5209A: AquaManager® Desktop Software; 5200A, 5400, 5500D (version 6.0 or later required for configuration)
 6506: Desiccant Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D, IOEM, REM
 6509: Rail Mount Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
 6510: Panel Mount Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
 606100: 230 VAC cord, European
 606101: 230 VAC cord, UK
 606102: 230 VAC cord, Australia
 6513: Expansion Module Weather Shield
 6514: Expansion Module Rail Mount Kit
For technical assistance
or help with designing